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'-;;-<"KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
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. RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
 
JAN 06 2011\ OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE.
 

i 

January 10,2011ECRET,t\RY----.----_,_._...iOF STATE I
; 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE'S COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A.	 Name of Candidate: Joe Patton 

Address: 534 S. Kansas Ave, Suite 820 

City and Zip Code:~T_o_pe_k_a_66_6_0~4__~ _ County: Shawnee 

Office Sought: State House of Representatives District: 54th 
--~-~-~ 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from October 22, 2010 through December 31,2010) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	 . $13,788.89 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 .. $2,236.80 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	 .. $16,025.69 

4.' Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) . $12,777.83 

$3,247.865. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 .. 

6.	 In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .. o
 
o
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .. 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or in~::g,9il1Yfilin a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

'/j".' & f 0 . . // _1_.1-	 . 
D te .	 Signa / e of Candidate or Treasurer . ~ 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Joe Patton 

(N arne of Candidate) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor· 

. Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 
Cash 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cbeck Loan Olher 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Other Receipt 

10/22/10 

10/25/10 

10/25/10 

Citizen Credit Company, LLC 
1400 SW 17th Street 
Topeka, KS 66604 

Kansas SF Insurance Agents 
555 S. Kansas Ave, Ste 301 
Topeka, KS 66603 

Altria Client Services Inc. 
Richmond, VA 23230 

$250.00 

$175.00 

$275.00 

10/26/10 

10/27/10 

10/27/10 

10/27/10 

10/27/10 

10/28/10 

11/4/10 

12/27/10 

Lavonne M. Patton 
13100 S. Brougham Dr. 
Olathe, KS 66062 

David W. Nickel 
315 N. Broadview 
Wichita, KS 67208 

Kansas Marketing Services, Inc. 
2709 SW 29th Street 
Topeka, KS 66614 

BlueCross BlueShield of Kansas 
1133 SW Topeka Blvd 
Topeka, KS 66629 

BlueCross BlueShield of KS City 
2301 Main Street 
Kansas City, MO 64108 

B. Burditt 
6222 SW Southpointe Dr. 
Auburn, KS 66402 

Builders Association of Kansas 
212 SW 8th Street, Ste 201 
Topeka, KS 66603 

Sunflower Electric Power Corp. 
P.O. Box 1020 
Hays, KS 67601 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$200.00 

$125.00 

$2,075.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Joe Patton 

(N arne of Candidate) 

Amount ofOccupation & Industry of Check 
Appropriate BoxName and Address Individual Giving More Cash, Check, 

Than $150 Loan orof ContributorDate 
Cash Check Loan Other 

Other Receipt 

Creditors Service Bureau, Inc. 
12/28/10 3410 SW VanBuren, Ste 202 $100.00 

Topeka, KS 66611 

$100.00 

$2,236.80 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period
 

Total Uniternized Contributions ($50 or less)
 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)
 

.Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

$2,175.00 

$61.80 

$0.00 

$0.00 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Joe Patton 

(Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 

Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

Republican House Campaign Committee Campaign Services 
10/26/10 534 S. Kansas Ave, Suite 820 $5,000.00 

Topeka, KS66603 

Kansas Republican Party Campaign Services 
10/27/10 P.O. Box 4157 $2,800.00 

Topeka, KS 66604 

Patton & Patton, Chartered Copies, Postage, & Clerical Services 
11/2/10 534 S. Kansas Ave, Suite 820 $174.45 

Topeka, KS 66603 

Kansas Grain & Feed Association Fundraiser 
11/9/10 816 SW Tyler, Suite 100 $484.83 

Topeka, KS 66611 

Kobagraphy Photography 
·11/9/10 4701 N. 130th St. $150.00 

Piper, KS 66109 

Singularis Group, LLC Campaign Services 
11/10/10 P.O. Box 9265 $1,203.08 

Shawnee Mission, KS 66201 

Joe Patton Advertising Expenses 
11/16/10 534 S. Kansas Ave, Suite 820 $903.52 

Topeka, KS 66603 

Brownback/Folyer Inaugural Ticket Orders 
12/13110 612 S. Kansas Ave, #A $2,000.00 

Topeka,KS 66603 

$12,715.88 

Complete if last page of Schedule C 

$12,777.83 

$12,715.88Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

$61.95Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 


