FILED KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

JAN 0 6 2011

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

SECRETARY OF STATE

January 10, 2011

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE'S COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Candidate: Joe Patton	· · · -	
	Address: 534 S. Kansas Ave, Suite 820		
	City and Zip Code: Topeka 66604	County:	Shawnee
	Office Sought: State House of Representatives	District:	
			<u> </u>
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Term	ination Re	port
C.	Summary (covering the period from October 22, 2010 through December	31, 2010))
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	•••••	\$13,788.89
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		\$2,236.80
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		\$16,025.69
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		\$12,777.83
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)		\$3,247.86
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	•	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
D. '	'I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statemer and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I ur failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class	derstand	that the intentional
	16/10 / loo / with		
Date	Signature of Candidate or Treasurer		
		C	FC Form Pay 2001

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Joe Patton

(Name of Candidate)

,	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date		Than \$150	Cash Check		Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/22/10	Citizen Credit Company, LLC 1400 SW 17th Street Topeka, KS 66604			√		-	\$250.00
10/25/10	Kansas SF Insurance Agents 555 S. Kansas Ave, Ste 301 Topeka, KS 66603			✓			\$175.00
10/25/10	Altria Client Services Inc. Richmond, VA 23230			✓			\$275.00
10/26/10	Lavonne M. Patton 13100 S. Brougham Dr. Olathe, KS 66062			√	-		\$100.00
10/27/10	David W. Nickel 315 N. Broadview Wichita, KS 67208			✓			\$100.00
10/27/10	Kansas Marketing Services, Inc. 2709 SW 29th Street Topeka, KS 66614			✓			\$250.00
10/27/10	BlueCross BlueShield of Kansas 1133 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66629			✓			\$250.00
10/27/10	BlueCross BlueShield of KS City 2301 Main Street Kansas City, MO 64108			√		,	\$250.00
10/28/10	B. Burditt 6222 SW Southpointe Dr. Auburn, KS 66402			✓			\$100.00
11/4/10	Builders Association of Kansas 212 SW 8th Street, Ste 201 Topeka, KS 66603			1			\$200.00
12/27/10	Sunflower Electric Power Corp. P.O. Box 1020 Hays, KS 67601			√			\$125.00
d E	Subtotal This Page						\$2,075.00

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Joe	Patton
-----	--------

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date		Than \$150	Cash Check	Lonn Oth	Other	Loan or Other Receipt	
12/28/10	Creditors Service Bureau, Inc. 3410 SW VanBuren, Ste 202 Topeka, KS 66611		_	✓			\$100.00
	,						
							-
·						,	
	· .						
	Subtotal This Page				*	<u>I</u>	\$100.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$2,175.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$61.80
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary	\$2,236.80

Page 3 of 4

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Joe Patton

(Name of Candidate)

Dațe	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount	
10/26/10	Republican House Campaign Committee 534 S. Kansas Ave, Suite 820 Topeka, KS 66603 Campaign Services		\$5,000.00	
10/27/10	Kansas Republican Party P.O. Box 4157 Topeka, KS 66604	Campaign Services	\$2,800.00	
11/2/10	Patton & Patton, Chartered 534 S. Kansas Ave, Suite 820 Topeka, KS 66603	Copies, Postage, & Clerical Services	\$174.45	
11/9/10	Kansas Grain & Feed Association 816 SW Tyler, Suite 100 Topeka, KS 66611	Fundraiser	\$484.83	
11/9/10	Kobagraphy 4701 N. 130th St. Piper, KS 66109	Photography	\$150.00	
11/10/10	Singularis Group, LLC P.O. Box 9265 Shawnee Mission, KS 66201	Campaign Services	\$1,203.08	
11/16/10	Joe Patton 534 S. Kansas Ave, Suite 820 Topeka, KS 66603	Advertising Expenses	\$903.52	
12/13/10	Brownback/Folyer Inaugural 612 S. Kansas Ave, #A Topeka, KS 66603	Ticket Orders	\$2,000.00	
	Subtotal This Page		\$12,715.88	

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$12,715.88
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$61.95
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$12,777.83

Page 4 of 4